V05
3.V05
Safety
            Caution!
Always disconnect air and electrical supply lines before working on or around power clamps!
Introduction:
Thank you for selecting BTM’s patented STCVP model power clamp. Our goal is to provide our customers with the best
value in power clamps available.  This User’s Guide is intended to help you get the most value from the product;  please

single arm clamp.  Use both arm position
callouts for a dual arm clamp.
How To Order
Use the following nomenclature to order STCVP Clamps.  See BTM provided drawing templates for more information.
BRAND
SWITCH OPTION
ORDER CODE
SCDC
DC
SO2 = CLAMP CLOSED
SO1 = CLAMP OPEN
TSCDC SO1 = CLAMP CLOSED
TRANSPOSED SO2 = CLAMP OPEN
SCAC
AC
SO2 = CLAMP CLOSED
SO1 = CLAMP OPEN
TSCAC SO1 = CLAMP CLOSED
TRANSPOSED SO2 = CLAMP OPEN
SCPDC
DC
SO2 = CLAMP CLOSED
SO1 = CLAMP OPEN
TSCPDC SO1 = CLAMP CLOSED
TRANSPOSED SO2 = CLAMP OPEN
SCABDC
DC
SO2 = CLAMP CLOSED
SO1 = CLAMP OPEN
TSCABDC SO1 = CLAMP CLOSED
TRANSPOSED SO2 = CLAMP OPEN
DC
DC
PEPPERL
& FUCHS
ALLEN
BRADLEY
STCVP STATUS CONTROLLER SWITCH OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
DC
AC
TURCK
See p. 18 for more information on status controller switch options.
SWITCH
779900J - 723114H - 90A L - 723114H - 90A R - SCPDC
LEFT ARM RIGHT ARM
Arm Location:
L - Left Side
R - Right Side
Arm Position:
See Arm Mounting